TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON

Fees for Graded, Certificate and Diploma exams in Music & Rock & Pop

New Zealand (1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026)

Notes

Solo Initial and Grades

Initial

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Certificates

Foundation Certificate
Intermediate Certificate
Advanced Certificate

Group Member Fee

Rock & Pop Grades

Initial

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information and

terms & conditions of entry.

The fees for solo certificates will apply for Group/Ensemble exams plus the Group Member Fee for each

group member.

If you are a business and you are purchasing exams from Trinity to re-sell to applicants/candidates,
please note that these are the fees due to Trinity from you. They do not represent the fees that you must
charge to applicants/candidates. You are free to set such fees yourself.

The fees are exclusive of sales taxes

Practical

NZD

127.00
154.00
171.00
202.00
225.00
247.00
287.00
310.00
350.00

Solo / Group

234.00
310.00
413.00

34.00

Solo
NZD

127.00
154.00
171.00
202.00
225.00
247.00
287.00
310.00
350.00

Written
NzD

n/a
96.00
118.00
131.00
144.00
157.00
161.00
170.00
183.00

Duet
350.00

467.00
623.00

Choral

1,120.00
1,385.00
1,658.00



TRINITY

COLLEGE LONDON
Fees for Graded, Certificate and Diploma exams in Music & Rock & Pop

New Zealand (1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026)

Diploma title Subject title NzD

Associate level diplomas

ATCL Recital Recital 852.00

ATCL Principles of Instrumental/Vocal Teaching Unit 1 - Teaching Experience 641.00
Unit 2 - Practical Applications 700.00

AMusTCL AMusTCL 323.00

Licentiate level diplomas

LTCL Recital Recital 1,160.00
LTCL MusicTeaching Unit 1 - Teaching experience 874.00
Unit 2 - Practical Applications 1,739.00
LTCL Instrumental/Vocal Teaching Unit 1 - Teaching experience 874.00
Unit 2 - Practical Applications 1,622.00
LMusTCL LMusTCL 359.00

Fellowship level diplomas
FTCL Recital Recital 1,600.00

Notes
Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information and
terms & conditions of entry.
The fees for solo certificates will apply for Group/Ensemble exams plus the Group Member Fee for each
group member.

If you are a business and you are purchasing exams from Trinity to re-sell to applicants/candidates,
please note that these are the fees due to Trinity from you. They do not represent the fees that you must
charge to applicants/candidates. You are free to set such fees yourself.

Applicants/candidates should note that our listed prices are only applicable to them if they are
purchasing directly from Trinity rather than through a centre when they may vary.
‘ The fees are exclusive of sales taxes
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