

Fees for Graded, Certificate and Diploma exams in Music & Rock & Pop

New Zealand (1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026)

Solo Initial and Grades	Practical NZD	Written NZD	
Initial	127.00	n/a	
Grade 1	154.00	96.00	
Grade 2	171.00	118.00	
Grade 3	202.00	131.00	
Grade 4	225.00	144.00	
Grade 5	247.00	157.00	
Grade 6	287.00	161.00	
Grade 7	310.00	170.00	
Grade 8	350.00	183.00	
Certificates	Solo / Group	Duet	Choral
Foundation Certificate	234.00	350.00	1,120.00
Intermediate Certificate	310.00	467.00	1,385.00
Advanced Certificate	413.00	623.00	1,658.00
Group Member Fee	34.00		

Rock & Pop Grades	Solo NZD
Initial	127.00
Grade 1	154.00
Grade 2	171.00
Grade 3	202.00
Grade 4	225.00
Grade 5	247.00
Grade 6	287.00
Grade 7	310.00
Grade 8	350.00

Notes

- Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information and terms & conditions of entry.
- The fees for solo certificates will apply for Group/Ensemble exams plus the Group Member Fee for each group member.
- If you are a business and you are purchasing exams from Trinity to re-sell to applicants/candidates, please note that these are the fees due to Trinity from you. They do not represent the fees that you must charge to applicants/candidates. You are free to set such fees yourself.

The fees are exclusive of sales taxes

Fees for Graded, Certificate and Diploma exams in Music & Rock & Pop New Zealand (1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026)

Diploma title	Subject title	NZD
Associate level diplomas		
ATCL Recital	Recital	852.00
ATCL Principles of Instrumental/Vocal Teaching	Unit 1 - Teaching Experience	641.00
	Unit 2 - Practical Applications	700.00
AMusTCL	AMusTCL	323.00
Licentiate level diplomas		
LTCL Recital	Recital	1,160.00
LTCL MusicTeaching	Unit 1 - Teaching experience	874.00
	Unit 2 - Practical Applications	1,739.00
LTCL Instrumental/Vocal Teaching	Unit 1 - Teaching experience	874.00
	Unit 2 - Practical Applications	1,622.00
LMusTCL	LMusTCL	359.00
Fellowship level diplomas		
FTCL Recital	Recital	1,600.00

Notes

- Minimum fees and surcharges for late entries apply - please contact Trinity for more information and terms & conditions of entry.
- The fees for solo certificates will apply for Group/Ensemble exams plus the Group Member Fee for each group member.
- If you are a business and you are purchasing exams from Trinity to re-sell to applicants/candidates, please note that these are the fees due to Trinity from you. They do not represent the fees that you must charge to applicants/candidates. You are free to set such fees yourself.
- Applicants/candidates should note that our listed prices are only applicable to them if they are purchasing directly from Trinity rather than through a centre when they may vary.
- The fees are exclusive of sales taxes